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NAME
Chesco Taxes
Delco Taxes
1798 Direct (Glass) Tax
Delco Agricultural Census
Delco Census
Civil War Vets & Widows
Internal Revenue Delco
Chester/Delaware County Times
Delaware County Advocate (Chester)
Delaware County American (Media)
Delaware County Democrat (Chester)
Delaware County Republican (Chester)
Ridley Park News (Ridley Park)
Rockdale Herald (Aston)
Yeadon Times (Yeadon)
Defectives (Blind, etc.)
WPA Gravestone Project
Manufacturing Census
Misc. Newspapers
Crozer Theological Seminary Minutes
Court Records- Deale & Sussex Co, DE
Philadelphia Common Council Minutes
Fullerton Gen.
S.P. Sellers Scrapbook
R.l. Ferries
BSA Jamboree '37
Sumner Gen.
Morality Record
Census: Adams, Beaver, Chester Co.
Chester Co. 1830 Census
Ridley on the Delaware by Calvert
St. Paul's Episcopal Church
Madison St. U.M. Records
Chester Rural Cemetary
Chester Births
Chester City Directories
Social Statistics
Aaron Learning Diaries
Thomas Smith Correspondence

DATE
1715-1800
1719-1848

1850-1880
1790-1930

1862-1866
1877-1974
1869-1938

1798

1855-1873, 1890-1911

1889-1912

LOCATION
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
Drawer #1
see Drawer Index
see Drawer Index
see Drawer Index
see Drawer Index

1846-1850; 1859-1885 & o see Drawer Index

1913-15
1898-1973
1946-1995

1850-1860

1867-1970

1704-1776

1863-1918
1889-1906
1910-1915
1850-1870
1715-1780
1740-1770

1880

1850
1820

see Drawer Index
see Drawer Index
see Drawer Index
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Drawer #9
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