MICROFILM INDEX

NAME	DATE	LOCATION
Chesco Taxes	1715-1800	Drawer #1
Delco Taxes	1719-1848	Drawer #1
1798 Direct (Glass) Tax	1798	3 Drawer #1
Delco Agricultural Census	1850-1880	Drawer #1
Delco Census	1790-1930	Drawer #1
Civil War Vets & Widows		Drawer #1
Internal Revenue Delco	1862-1866	Drawer #1
Chester/Delaware County Times	1877-1974	see Drawer Index
Delaware County Advocate (Chester)	1869-1938	see Drawer Index
Delaware County American (Media)	1855-1873, 1890-1911	see Drawer Index
Delaware County Democrat (Chester)	1889-1912	see Drawer Index
Delaware County Republican (Chester)	1846-1850; 1859-1885 &	o see Drawer Index
Ridley Park News (Ridley Park)	1913-15	see Drawer Index
Rockdale Herald (Aston)	1898-1973	see Drawer Index
Yeadon Times (Yeadon)	1946-1995	see Drawer Index
Defectives (Blind, etc.)	1880	Drawer #9
WPA Gravestone Project		Drawer #9
Manufacturing Census	1850-1860	Drawer #9
Misc. Newspapers		Drawer #9
Crozer Theological Seminary Minutes	1867-1970	Drawer #10
Court Records- Deale & Sussex Co, DE		Drawer #10
Philadelphia Common Council Minutes	1704-1776	Drawer #10
Fullerton Gen.		Drawer #10
S.P. Sellers Scrapbook		Drawer #10
R.I. Ferries		Drawer #10
BSA Jamboree '37		Drawer #10
Sumner Gen.		Drawer #10
Morality Record	1850	Drawer #11
Census: Adams, Beaver, Chester Co.	1820	Drawer #11
Chester Co. 1830 Census		Drawer #11
Ridley on the Delaware by Calvert		Drawer #12
St. Paul's Episcopal Church		Drawer #12
Madison St. U.M. Records		Drawer #12
Chester Rural Cemetary	1863-1918	Drawer #9
Chester Births	1889-1906	Drawer #9
Chester City Directories	1910-1915	Drawer #9
Social Statistics	1850-1870	Drawer #9
Aaron Learning Diaries	1715-1780	Drawer #9
Thomas Smith Correspondence	1740-1770	Drawer #9